
205 HELP WANTED 

NOW ACCEPTING SUMMER 
APPLICATIONS. 

SEEKING MARY POPPINS 
Career salaries up to $3200/ 

month with living expenses paid. 
Call Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

CRUISE SHIP EMPLOYMENT 
Workers earn up to $2000+/month 
(w/tips & benefits). World Travel! 
Land-Tour |obs up to $5,000- 
$7,000/summer. Ask us how! 517- 
336-4235 Ext. C60692 

SWIM INSTRUCTORS River 
Road Park & Recreation District 
seeks experienced swim instruc- 
tors. Current WSI and at least two 
years/seasons experience pre- 
terred. Apply at 1400 Lake Drive, 
Eugene. EOE 

GIS Consultant GTF: 
The Social Science Instructional 
Lab is hiring a .2 FTE Geographic 
Information Systems (GIS) GTF to 
start in January. Candidates must 
have experience in Arc/Info, Arc- 
view, Idrisi, Freehand, & PaintShop 
Pro. Knowledge ol UNIX and X- 
windows a must. Duties involve 
serving as consultant to faculty & 
students and troubleshooting 
hardware/software problems. For 
more info call: Cathleen Leue, 
346-4642, 9 PLC. Applications are 
due by Fri., Jan. 8, 5 p.m. 

|220 APARTMENTS 

205 HELP WANTED 

Wanted tutor tor one with new 
computer. Sony. Salary to be dis- 
cussed. 683-4586. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1 block south ol campus. 

Beautiful 7 bdrm house available 
in January. $1770/mo. 343-6000. 

2 Bdrm Historic House 507 W 
11th. $650/mo. +$650 dep. Call 
9am-9pm. 431-4839. 

"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm. new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard 
683-9044. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
http://www.housingresources.com 

2t5 APARTMENTS [MHIH'Il 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 

2 bdrm, 1 block to UO. No pets 
Call Chuck 344-4760 

Large, clean, quiet Ibdrm. 1/2 blk 
to UO. Big walk-in closet, separate 
vanity in bath. Free covered park- 
ing. 484-4103 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 BDRM 
Avail 12/20. 1630 Ferry SI. No 

pets. $435. 741-0320. 

220 APARTMENTS fPIMMill 

RESERVE NOW FOR 
WINTER TERM 

1/2 month free • Ask for details 

Studio 
361 1/2 E. 14th 
S3S0 
Call 485-7776 

1 Bedroom 
PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. 11th 

S425 
Call 485-7776 

1-2 Bedroom 
GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 
$425-8545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

FIRCRF.ST 
630 E. 14th 
$450-8550 
Call 485-7776 

2 Bedrooms 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
$595-8650 
Call Collin 485-9773 
or Morgana 687-0684 

I For more information rail 485-7776 or 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

HorOSCOpC by Frances Drake 

For Monday, Dec. 7, 1998 
ARIES 
(March 21 to April 19) 
Your energy level is high — per- 

haps verging on frenzied Monitor 
your pulse regularly, and don’t jump 
too high at false alarms. 

TAURUS 
(April 20 to May 20) 
Remain in a sheltered and regu- 

lated environment. Even if you do, 
you’ll probably have your hands full 
attending to the unexpected. 

GEMINI 
(May 21 to June 20) 
Your communication skills, which 

are normally well above average, 
seem to be faltering. Try to speak 
slowly, carefully, and with a bit of 
forethought. 

CANCER 
(June 21 to July 22) 
You’ve been a bit self-absorbed 

lately. Engage in conversation with 
someone interesting. You’ll get more 

accomplished if you pay closer atten- 
tion to outside affairs. 

LEO 
(July 23 to Aug. 22) 
You are at the top of the heap, the 

center of the action or the front of the 
race, depending on where you want 
to be. All the calls are yours to make. 

VIRGO 
(Aug. 23 to Sept. 22) 
A minor whirlwind sweeps through 

your office and/or home, leaving much 
debris for you to pick up. Do not 
berate yourself for things you could 
not have prevented. 

LIBRA 
(Sept. 23 to Oct. 22) 
Observe the outside world as much 

as you can. Other people may pro- 
vide you with examples to follow in- 

stead of to avoid. 
SCORPIO 
(Oct. 23 to Nov. 21) 
You may be beset with minor con- 

flicts and mishaps. Nothing will prove 
to be too serious, but you can expect 
some unavoidable delay. 

SAGITTARIUS 
(Nov. 22 to Dec. 21) 
There is nothing holding you back 

if you wish to travel near or far in 
pursuit of your goals. Don't delay — 

this kind of freedom is unusual. 
CAPRICORN 
(Dec. 22 to Jan. 19) 
If you feel as though you are fight- 

ing an intangible force, just stop the 
struggle. Things will calm down soon; 
in the meantime, you should con- 
serve your energy. 

AQUARIUS 
(Jan. 20 to Feb. 18) 
Avoid hyperbolic actions; there’s 

no need to go over the top. Now is not 
the time for heroic impulses, bril- 
liant inventions and the like. 

PISCES 
(Feb. 19 to March 20) 
Reevaluate your ambitions, objec- 

tives and career paths. They may 
have subtly changed. If so, you must 

adjust your actions accordingly. 
YOU BORN TODAY Freedom-lov- 

ing and adventurous, you were per- 
haps bom with one (or both) feet out 
the door! If not, it probably didn’t 
take you long to begin your quest for 
excitement. The people you meet 

along the way become your friends 
almost instantaneously. Beware of 
indulging yourself too much. 

Birthdate of: Tom Waits, musician; 
Ellen Burstyn, actress; Eli Wallach, 

© 1998 King Features Syndicate Inc. 

Furnished studio available, meals 
included. Call Troy. 338-9377. 

Reserve for 
Winter Term 
1/1 Month Rent Free 

Ash tor Details 

One Bedrooms 
Alderwood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
$495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

1750 Alder 
S525-S625 

Call Morgana 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT. Inc 

485-7776 IJOI FERRY 

2 bdrm furnished apt. at Duck's Vil- 
lage. 6 month lease, amenities 
incl. Call Beth, 685-1456. ASAP. 

Close to Campus! 
2 bdrm, 3 blocks to UO. 570 E. 
15th. S650/mo. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

1 bedroom. One block from UO, 
on-site laundry. 344-2657. 

www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

Smerald 
Apartments 

Move In Bonus 
: 2 bdrm covered parting on site laundry 
i -disposal clean 8 bright-sundec*-dw 

Ctxcatuxtt 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

$495 
1877 Emerald 

Call 343-6000 or 

Richard (Mgr.) 501-4246 

GREAT DEAL! Discount if reserved 
now lor Dec. 15. Nice studio or 1 
bdrm. S360-S410/mo. West edge 
ol campus. No pets. 735 E. 17th. 
343-2114 or 344-1583. 

220 APARTMENTS IlMiimi 
Large 1 bdrm in quiet residential 
neighborhood. On-site laundry 
S435. Call 343-6000. 

fj&i 1/2 Month Rent Free 
v Aik for Details 

Studio-1 Bedroom 
Spacious, on bike path & 

bus-line, off-street 
parking. 

88 Lincoln 
Call Terry 683-2036 

2 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off 

street parking, laundry & 
dishwasher. 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

Call Shirley 684-4740 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 1301 FERRY 

1 H9 Ferry St, 

Call for Managers Special 
ICompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

I & 2 bedroom units available 
$525-$625 

Call Anne 339-1225 
or Noel 349-0705 

915-6185 CeU, 718-0678 pager 

IENNINGS&CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
411 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

1353 Coburg Road New town- 
house 3 bed, 1.5 bath. Master has 
separate vanity and walk-in-closet, 
one parking spot & garage. Wash- 
er, dryer, dishwasher, disposal in- 
cluded. S850/month + S500 de- 
posit. No smoking, pets negoti- 
able. Call 729-0602. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony 
or patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. 
No pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. $600. Reserving lor win- 
ter! 345-5949 or 343-0131 

1/2 BLQCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet 1 & 2 bedrooms 
$475 t/mo. Parking included. 

Laundry. 344-4619. 

Move in Special 

2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Flats $575 

2 bedroom Townhouses $625 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Cotntry Club Rd., Suite 150 

PRIVATELY OWNED 
large, spic and span, 2 bdrm, 
$550/mo. 345-6475. 

NEW TOWNHOUSE 
1250s), 3 bdrms, 1,5 baths, utility 
hook-ups, deck, ofl-street parking, 
storage. 1776 Polk Apt B near 
parks, bus, bike path & shopping. 
$795/mo. lease to 9/99. Deposit 
$795, no pets. 683-9242. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
Studio in small building. S350. 

Free heat. 343-6000. 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
Less than 1 block to UO. 

S595 with lease. Parking garage 
and laundry facilities. 

Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

COZY, spacious, 2 bdrm, 50s 
charm, hardwood Doors, on-site 
laundry and parking. Near campus. 
Take over our lease. $615/mo + 

deposit. 485-3564. 

2 bdrm apart. $590 water/garbarge 
incl. 14/Alder. Great location. Call 
Mike or Charlie @ 344-3998. 

Smerald 
Apartments 

Move in Bonus 
•2 bdrm covered parking on site laundry 

! disposal dean & bright sundeck dw 

ften^ect iacaXvut 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

$495 
1877 Emerald 

call 343-6000 or 

Richard (Mgr.) 501-4246 
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MONTH FREE RENT 
Brand-New, Lots of Storage 

• 1 Bedroom-$495 
• 2 Bedroom-$595 
• 4 8edroom-$995 
Next door to Univ. Inn at 

950 Patterson, 343-6000. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

South Eugene studio apartment, 
separate entrance, parking space, 
util, included, light & bright, $350/ 
mo. no smoking, pets. 345-3110 

LANE TOWER 
485-0916 

1 bdrm. apts. avail. S490/mo. 
Views, laundry, bus. good location. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
One Block from UO Large 1 
bdrm, laundry, parking, courtyard. 
Cats ok. $470/mo. Available now 
for Dec! Brian, 543-3695. 

Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

All utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent laundry facility 
Star cam pas Off street parking 

On site manager 
Rem is $275/mo. Month to Month 
or lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

*$100 move in honas applies to signing a lease 
(all Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 684-8287 

weekdayVwcekends 24 hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705.915-6185 (cell). 

718-0678 (pager) 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rdv Suite 150 

220 APARTMENTS 

Hilyard House • 725 East uth 

1/2 Month Free 
*§* Z bedroom ^ 

• Washer/Dryer in unit • Microwave Oven 
• Cable ready to U of O Internet 

• Secured Front entry and Parking Garage 
• Exercise Room on site 

Call Daylene or Eric 502-9088 or 485-7776 
vonKlein Property Management, Inc. • 485-7776 • 1301 Ferry #2 

|220 APARTMENTS 220 APARTMENTS MililkilHiH 

QPYGLASS 
Omsarasnasa 

r7?oo/ns 
2140 Harris $295 

S/u(//03 
1372 Patterson $340 

1 rJ3ecfroom C^lpts. 
751 E. 14th $500 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hllyard $350 
1370 High $370 
1844 Kincaid $425 

2 rJ3e(froom Jlpts. 
*534 1/2 E. 14th $445 

Oupfexes 
2640 Harris $475 

yfouses 
*1610 High (4 bdrm) $1000 
277 E. 15th (1 bdrm) $575 

*Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

Vou are welcome to stop by our office for a free list of 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

220 APARTMENTS [MIlUffllHlHUl 220 APARTMENTS 

Month to Month or Lease 
The Most Peaceful Setting Around Campus! 

y 2-Minute Walk to UO 

at the MILLRACE APARTMENTS we offer: 
• Private BALCONIES OVERLOOKING the RIPPLING STREAM 
• Large 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSES and FLATS available 
• SEPARATE STUDY/DINING ROOM floor plan 
• FREE, RESERVED PARKING 

r • LOVELY, clean, WELL-LIT, landscaped SURROUNDINGS 
• Located right behind Track Town Pizza, I block off Franklin Blvd. 
• Private LAUNDRY FACILITY 
• Rates begin at ’575! 

CONVENIENT QUIET AFFORDABLE 

Behind Track Town Pizza, 1 block off Franklin Blvd. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rdv Suite 150 

Come By or Call Anytime 
1805 Garden Ave., Eugene 

office: 344-5695 
cell: 129-2766 
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